BURNHAM

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
LEUMANN

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Burnham
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Burnham
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

George

c 1864
21 Jan 1946 (82)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, Public 2, Plot 185W

10 Dec 1892
Ida Jane Mabel

c 1863
18 Sep 1929 (66)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, Public 2, Plot 185W

Mary
c 1898
11 Nov 1952 (54)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Susie
c 1900
9 Oct 1920 (20)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, Public 2, Plot 185W

George Burnham:

Town Block 1, Section 4 half acre 1905

Town Block 1, Section 4 just over Y4 acre 1906 - 1918
Town Block 1, Section 5 half acre 1905

Town Block 1, Section 5 just over Y4 acre 1906 - 1918
Railway Block 6, Lot 34 1905
NOTES:

Departed UK for NZ, 31 Mar 1892

BP0055



George on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown

as carpenter, with 4 people in total & 2 buildings).

Electoral Rolls:

1896
1896
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1938

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949

BP0055

George

Petone
Rongotea
Levin
Karori
Karori
Karori
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Silverstream *

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Grocer
Grocer
Grocer
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Retired

« Home of Compassion

Mary **

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

** Living at same address as George

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster

Levin

Karori
Karori
Karori

Ida

Married
Married
Married
Married



