BURNHAM George

Born:c 1864Died:21 Jan 1946 (82)Buried:Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, Public 2, Plot 185W

Father: Mother:

Married: 10 Dec 1892

LEUMANN Ida Jane Mabel

<mark>Born:</mark>	c 1863
Died:	18 Sep 1929 (66)
Buried:	Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, Public 2, Plot 185W

Father:

Mother:

Children:

Burnham	Mary
<mark>Born:</mark>	c 1898
Died:	11 Nov 1952 (54)
Buried:	Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Burnham	Susie
<mark>Born:</mark>	c 1900
Died:	9 Oct 1920 (20)
Buried:	Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, Public 2, Plot 185W

Property:

George Burnham:

Town Block 1, Section 4	half acre	1905
Town Block 1, Section 4	just over ¼ acre	1906 - 1918
Town Block 1, Section 5	half acre	1905
Town Block 1, Section 5	just over ¼ acre	1906 - 1918
Railway Block 6, Lot 34		1905

NOTES:

Departed UK for NZ, 31 Mar 1892

George on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as carpenter, with 4 people in total & 2 buildings).

Electoral Rolls:

	George		Ida	
1896	Petone	Carpenter		
1896	Rongotea	Carpenter		
1905/06	Levin	Carpenter	Levin	Married
1911	Karori	Grocer	Karori	Married
1914	Karori	Grocer	Karori	Married
1919	Karori	Grocer	Karori	Married
1928	Wellington	Carpenter		
1935	Wellington	Carpenter		
1938	Wellington	Carpenter		
1938	Silverstream *	Retired		

• Home of Compassion

Mary **

1928	Wellington	Spinster
1935	Wellington	Spinster
1938	Wellington	Spinster
1946	Wellington	Spinster
1949	Wellington	Spinster

** Living at same address as George